
Dudley SENDIAS Service is hosting  a series of  SEND Workshops 

Dudley SENDIAS Service offers information, advice and support on all matters 

relating to SEN and disabilities including health and social care to parents and carers 

of  children with SEND and Young People with SEND up to 25 years old. 

Are you 

• A parent/carer of a child with SEND? 

• A young person with SEND?

• Concerned about the support that is in place to help 

your child in school/college?

To book on to a workshop contact us at  
dudley.sendiass@dudley.gov.uk

Dudley SENDIAS Service Website

http://dudleysendiass.org.uk/ 

Summer Term 2023 10am – 12 on MS Teams 
Understanding how to access support within settings 
Thursday 20th April and Wednesday 7th June

Understanding the EHCP process 
Tuesday 25th April and Tuesday 13th June 

Understanding and reading through your draft EHCP 
Wednesday 3rd May and Thursday 22nd June

Preparation to attend meetings in settings 
Thursday 11th May and Tuesday 27th June

Understanding the Annual and Emergency Review process
Tuesday 16th May and Wednesday 5th July

Preparation for Post 16 transition 
Wednesday 24th May and Tuesday 11th July
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